
DAY DATE EVENT NAME ADDITIONAL INFO / DIVISIONS COMPETING 16-PERSON 20-PERSON

Sat Apr 15 64th Season Opener American Late Model Series  |  DIRTcar Mods  |  Stocks $750 $925
Sat Apr 22 Saturday Night SpeedFest DIRTcar Modifieds  |  Stock Cars  |  Vore's Compacts $750 $925
Fri May 12 #LetsRaceTwo World of Outlaws Sprints  |  USAC Sprints $1,500 $1,875
Sat May 13 #LetsRaceTwo World of Outlaws Sprints  |  USAC Sprints $1,500 $1,875
Sat May 20 Family FIREWORKS Night DIRTcar Modifieds  |  Stock Cars  | Fireworks $750 $925
Sun May 28 Johnny Appleseed Classic American Late Model Series  |  DIRTcar Mods  |  Stocks $1,000 $1,250
Thu Jun 8 23rd Annual Dirt Late Model Dream DIRTcar Late Models (Twin $5,000-to-win Features)
Fri Jun 9 23rd Annual Dirt Late Model Dream DIRTcar Late Models (Twin $10,000-to-win Features)
Sat Jun 10 23rd Annual Dirt Late Model Dream DIRTcar Late Models ($100,000-to-win Feature) $4,250 $5,925
Sat Jun 17 Ohio Sprint Speedweek All Star Sprints  |  TBA $1,000 $1,250
Thu Jul 13 Jokers Wild World of Outlaws Sprints $1,500 $1,875
Fri Jul 14 Knight Before the Kings Royal World of Outlaws Sprints ($12,000-to-win Feature) $1,500 $1,875
Sat Jul 15 34th Annual Kings Royal World of Outlaws Sprints ($50,000-to-win Feature) $2,000 $2,500
Tue Jul 18 Tuesday Night Tailgate Super DIRTcar Big Block Modifieds
Wed Jul 19 Eldora Dirt Derby NASCAR Camping World Truck Series $5,000 $6,250
Sat Aug 12 Family FIREWORKS Night DIRTcar Modifieds  |  Stock Cars  | Fireworks $750 $925
Sun Sep 3 10th Annual Baltes Classic American Late Model Series  |  DIRTcar Mods  |  Stocks $1,000 $1,250
Thu Sep 7 47th Annual World 100 DIRTcar Late Models (Twin $10,000-to-win Features)
Fri Sep 8 47th Annual World 100 DIRTcar Late Models (Twin $10,000-to-win Features)
Sat Sep 9 47th Annual World 100 DIRTcar Late Models ($50,000-to-win Feature) $5,000 $6,250
Fri Sep 22 BeFour The Crowns Showdown World of Outlaws Sprints  |  Stock Cars $1,500 $1,875
Sat Sep 23 36th Annual 4-Crown Nationals USAC Midgets, Sprints, Silver Crown  |  All Star Sprints $1,500 $1,875
Thu Oct 5 Fall Nationals DIRTcar Modifieds $500 $625
Fri Oct 6 Fall Nationals DIRTcar Modifieds $500 $625
Sat Oct 7 Fall Nationals DIRTcar Modifieds  |  DIRTcar Late Models $1,000 $1,250
Sat Oct 14 The Sprintacular All Star Sprints  |  NRA Sprints  |  NonWing Sprints $1,500 $1,875
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